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Provinz Bozen - Provincia Bolrano

JURY TECHNISCHE DATEN
TD FIS T. BRAUN GER STRECKENNAME PIZz SELLA
SCHIEDRICHTER W. PERATHONER ITA START 2238 m
SR ASSISTENT F. HEINZER SUl ZIEL 1788 m
RENNLEITER R. SENONER ITA' HOEHENDIFFERENZ 450 m
STRECKENLAENGE 2496 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 11822/11/15
KURSSETZER H. DEMETZ ITA
VORLAUFER - A - M. CASSE ITA - B - S. KERSCHBAUMER ITA
- C - N. DELAGO ITA - D - G. BIESENDANN FRA
ANZAHL DER TORE 29
STARTZEIT 11.00
START CODE TEILNEHMER FIS
NR NUMMER NAME + VORNAME NAT PUNKTE
1 6190006 SCHULLER Victor 1995 FRA 2460 ...
2 6290540 DE VETTORI Matteo 1993 ITA 1438 ...
3 194650 PICCARD Roy 1993 FRA 19.07 .
4 512281 ROESTI Lars 1998 SUI 2127 L
5 430472 KLUSAK Michal 1990 POL 2224 ...
6 54432 MARTISCHNIG Mario 1997 AUT 2631 ...
7 6290393 CAZZANIGA Davide 1992 ITA 1798 ..
8 700878 BENDIK Martin 1993 SVK 1788 ...
9 561067 PERKO Rok 1985 SLO 21.02 ..
10 310426 VUKICEVIC Marko 1992 SRB 766 ..
11 6291625 SCHIEDER Florian 1995 ITA 1910 .
12 511831 ZUERCHER Ramon 1991 SUI 1229
13 512036 PFISTER Marc 1994 SUI 1772 L
14 54306 DUJAKOVIC Slaven 1995 AUT 2139 ...
15 422421 MARKEGAARD Tomas 1995 NOR 13.00 ...
16 6190213 ARNAUD Baptiste 1996 FRA  26.04 ...
17 54293  SULZER Gregor 1995 AUT 2631 ...
18 6190179 ALPHAND Nils 1996 FRA 2719 ...
19 561344 FLORJANCIC Ven 1996 SLO 2880 ...
20 512162 GAEMPERLE Marco 1996 SUI 2936 ...
21 6190488 KLUFTS Evan 1997 FRA 2964 ...
22 370031 ALESSANDRIA Arnaud 1993 MON 3071 ...
23 502207 PLATTER Filip 1997 SWE 3163 ...
24 6190556 CAILLOT Ken 1998 FRA 3171 ...
25 6292783 MOLTENI Nicolo 1998 ITA 3228 ...
26 6190459 ALPHAND Sam 1997 FRA 3265 ...
27 6291536 PAINI Federico 1995 ITA 3293 ...
28 6292503 SIMONI Federico 1997 ITA 3329 L.
29 502230 SUNDIN Olle 1997 SWE 3336 ...
30 6291784 ATZ Christoph 1995 ITA 3338 L
31 422420 BAUGEROED Ola Einbu 1995 NOR 3389 ...
32 502210 MONSEN Zack 1997 SWE 3435 ...
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CODE
NUMMER

6291053
670037
512303
6291931
512288
6190559
700929
310421
6190424
54482
6292482
6291892
6190790
54437
6292123
512262
151237
304069
492063
54436
6292795
54525
54357
690694
6292980
460060
54495
270047
6293177
6292784
502287
512228
151154
502215
151110
151203
54527
430783
202922
6293199
430668
502340
512353
6293164
240149
240139
6293212
6292905
54596
202953
6290662
6293232
151284
6292786
6292771
6293279
6292919
710320
6293240
6293196
6293128
151287
6292623
6293327
6293313
54106
6292845
6293400
6293132

TEILNEHMER
NAME + VORNAME

ZAZZ| Pietro
ZAKURDAEYV Igor
BOISSET Arnaud
ZUECH Dominik
OCHSNER Cedric
FIVEL Sacha
PRIELOZNY Matej
STEVOVIC Marko
LE DANTEC Alexandre
MARINZ Daniel
BOSIO Riccardo
FURLI Marco
TUAIRE Louis
TRINKL Lukas
VAGHI Matteo
AMSTUTZ Gianluca
KLINSKY Tomas
SUGAI Kan
ETXEZARRETA Adur
WALDER Sebastian
PRADAL Matteo
EHRENECKER Julian
MATHIS Andreas
KOVBASNYUK Ivan
MITTERMAIR Hugo
BARBU Alexandru
PFANNHAUSER Stefan
MC MILLAN Patrick
FILIPPI  Davide
MENCACCINI Lorenzo
GRYM Elias
KOHLER Marco
SKOREPA Jan
LINDBERG Malte
STEPAN Martin
BENC Patrik
FLASCHBERGER Marco
HABDAS Piotr
BRENCE Christoph
CASON Mattia
DZIEDZIC Andrzej
HAGBERG Johan
ITEN Matthias
FRANZOSO Matteo
NAGY Bence
KEKESI Marton
CANCLINI Tommaso
BONARDI Alessio
LACKNER Philipp
MIETZ Tim Ole
RABANSER Alexander
GATTO Francesco
KOULA Jan
ZAMPOLINI Andrea
SCALET Matteo
BARUFFALDI Davide
FISCHNALLER Armin
LAIKERT Igor
RESINELLI Luca
AVESANI Gabriel
MADDII Andrea
MILATA Jiri
PONTICELLI Lorenzo

1994
1987
1998
1996
1998
1998
1997
1996
1997
1998
1997
1996
1999
1997
1996
1997
1998
1993
1996
1997
1998
1999
1996
1993
1998
1987
1998
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1998
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1997
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1998
1999
1999
1995
1999
1999
1999
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1999
1998
2000
1999
1993
1999
2000
1998
1998
1999
1998
1991
1999
1999
1999
2000
1997

MAIRVONGRASPEINTEN Andreas1999

LOCHMANN Simon

1999

BREITFUSS KAMMERLANDER Sirt992

MOSER Michael
DALMASSO Giacomo
VANINO Giovanni

1998
2000
1999

FIS

NAT PUNKTE

ITA
KAZ
Sul
ITA
Sul
FRA
SVK
SRB
FRA
AUT
ITA
ITA
FRA
AUT
ITA
Sul
CZE
JPN
ESP
AUT
ITA
AUT
AUT
UKR
ITA
ROU
AUT
IRL
ITA
ITA
SWE
Sul
CZE
SWE
CZE
CZE
AUT
POL
GER
ITA
POL
SWE
Sul
ITA
HUN
HUN
ITA
ITA
AUT
GER
ITA
ITA
CZE
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
BIH
ITA
ITA
ITA
CZE
ITA
ITA
ITA
BOL
ITA
ITA
ITA

34.55
34.88
36.01
36.05
36.29
36.49
37.12
39.39
39.58
39.75
40.43
40.57
41.21
42.03
42.29
42.80
43.28
44.49
44.79
45.04
46.04
46.10
46.19
47.56
48.67
49.37
50.30
51.29
51.39
52.23
53.05
53.61
54.32
54.43
55.34
56.14
56.69
56.73
57.90
57.95
58.52
58.87
59.01
59.85
60.60
61.08
62.63
62.65
64.45
64.88
65.52
69.75
70.22
71.44
71.85
72.03
72.09
72.25
72.42
73.94
74.20
75.99
76.34
76.84
80.60
83.64
85.47
85.60
86.30
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CODE
NUMMER

310439
350097
670082
561407
6292843
6292099
6293565
6292399
770015
6293518
6292790
6293325
6293396
6292015
6293200
6293419
6293638
6293493
6293095
203024
6293495
561393
202971
6292972
6293131
6292910
6293644
6292929
6293480
6293536
6293411
6293447
6293399
512232
422628
6293213
690732
6293282
6292396
6293545
6293468
6293420
380290
6293007
180266
670080
202970
170172
6292397
6293777
6293830
6293763
6293933
6293907
310443
6293863
561421
561419
6293550
710353
310440
6293831
492318
6293756
320469
561406
6301006
6293897
6293909

TEILNEHMER
NAME + VORNAME

BLAGOJEVIC Rastko
GAUER Nico

DANOV Sergey
MIRNIK Maks Jan
OBERHAUSER Martin
PARISI Davide
CIOLINA Lorenzo
SERI Gianluca
TIMOFEEV Evgeniy
EGGER Dominik
KNOLLSEISEN Tobias
CAREDDU Emanuele
LUNGER Aron

ROSSI Andrea

NARDI Tommaso
CASAGRANDE Tommaso
MORASCHINELLI Pietro
PEZZUTTI Francesco
KIEM Lukas

NEUBER Tobias
GIACCHERINI Lorenzo
GOBEC Matjaz
URLAUB Felix

NOGLER KOSTNER Mirko

GRIFFANI Nicholas
NARDO Alessio

WEISSENSTEINER Philipp

VALLORY Federico
DA PRADA Simone
ROMELLI Diego
GALLINA Simone
PIZZATO Matteo
PICININI  Luca
RUGA Francesco
KIRKEBY Kristian
CAPITANI Stefano
MARIICHYN Andriy
RONCHI Giorgio
BONARELLI Aurelio
PANDIANI Matteo
CUSIN Samuele
BALDI Thomas
SAMSAL Dalibor
AMADEI Alessio
LASSILA Kalle
KUCHIN Zakhar
SCHMETZER Ole
RASMUSSEN Simon
FONTANAZZI Alessio
AVALLONE Umberto
FRANZONI Alessandro
ROSSI Filippo
BRUTI Filippo
MAMMARELLA Goffredo
KRIZAN Vojin
PISANESCHI Niccolo
KEMPERLE Gasper
GARTNER Anze
RIZZI Martino
SLJIVIC Marko
DJORDJEVIC Mihajlo
FRANZONI Giovanni
TRIULZI Jordi M.
BERTI Tommaso
KANG Myoung-Gyu
KASTELIC Aljaz
TAKADA Shunnosuke
SENONER Aaron
BATTISTI Alberto

1999
1996
1997
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1998
1996
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1997
1994
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2000
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2000
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1985
1998
1972
1997
2000
1994
1997
2001
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2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
1996
1999
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001

FIS

NAT PUNKTE

SRB
LIE
KAZ
SLO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
KGZ
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GER
ITA
SLO
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NOR
ITA
UKR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
HUN
ITA
FIN
KAZ
GER
DEN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SRB
ITA
SLO
SLO
ITA
BIH
SRB
ITA
ESP
ITA
KOR
SLO
JPN
ITA
ITA

86.78
87.99
88.13
88.21
88.35
89.01
90.58
90.86
90.91
91.22
92.06
92.06
94.17
94.23
96.08
98.12
100.68
101.37
102.59
102.70
103.71
104.11
104.44
105.15
106.41
108.55
112.05
114.08
115.50
115.99
116.58
117.64
122.60
123.95
129.42
140.90
152.95
160.75
163.04
168.79
174.13
182.89
195.62
197.16
328.96
486.93
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CODE
NUMMER

6293546
54117
502401
6293838
6293894
6293470
6293893
6294007
710362
6293990
430808
340440
6293940
6300641
6293753
6293803

TEILNEHMER
NAME + VORNAME

FORNO Marco

HOERL Christopher
PLATTER Jonas
COSTELLA Niccolo
GROSSRUBATSCHER Matteo
ALLEGRINI Riccardo
PLANCKER David
BOSCHETTI Emanuele
LOKMIC Emir
MITTERRUTZNER Lukas
GRODECKI Jan
BEHLOK Allen

DAZ Martino

TAKADA Seitaro
SCUSSEL Federico
PLONER Manuel

2000
1989
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
1997
2001
2000
1998
2001
1999
2001
2001

FIS
NAT PUNKTE

ITA
MDA
SWE
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
BIH
ITA
POL
LBN
ITA
JPN
ITA
ITA
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